Techser Power Solutions Pvt Ltd,  
12/1, Techser House, 
 MES Ring Road, 5th Cross,  
 Sharadambangar,  
 Jalahalli, 
 Bengaluru - 560013. 

3 Estimated Cost Put to 
tender 

Rs.51.12 Lakhs  

4 Quoted Percentage  Below (-) 11.95 % 

5 Accepted tender 
amount 

Rs. 45,00,852.00 (Rupees Forty Five lakhs Eight hundred Fifty 

Two only). (Excl. GST)   

Date:-24.12.2025                                                                                            DY.CHIEF ENGINEER